
RISULTATI

MANIFESTAZIONE PROVINCIALE ESORDIENTI   B - ANCONA

SENIGALLIA - MOLINELLO
sabato 16 febbraio 2019

SECONDA FASE  SECONDA PARTE

PARTE 1

200 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ESORDIENTI B

818189 CAPORALETTI CATERINA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  2:40:101 °

885020 FERRANTE CAMILLA Vela Nuoto Ancona  2:49:702 °

775393 ORAZI SOFIA Vela Nuoto Ancona  2:54:903 °

782685 BONOMO SARA ROSE Nuoto Loreto  3:04:604 °

954747 LANZA CATERINA Vela Nuoto Ancona  3:05:205 °

911839 ZITTI MARTINA Team Osimo Nuoto asd  3:08:006 °
1013550 BARZOTTI GIORGIA ssd Team Marche  3:09:507 °

818196 ROMEO ANNA Conero Wellness ssd  3:09:608 °

842155 CARLI CAMILLA Team Osimo Nuoto asd  3:10:409 °

1013561 GENTILUCCI ELENA ssd Team Marche  3:12:1010 °

944723 PERGOLINI ADELE Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  3:13:7011 °

911473 LANCIONI ELENA ssd Team Marche  3:14:4012 °

980029 MALTEMPI COSTANZA MARIA ssd Team Marche  3:14:5013 °

802627 STRINA ILARIA Salus Nuoto - Matelica  3:21:2014 °

884499 ZAMPARINI IRENE Salus Nuoto - Matelica  3:23:9015 °

1013551 DI RAIMONDO MARTINA ssd Team Marche  3:24:3016 °

937176 MIGLIO RACHELE ssd Team Marche  3:24:3017 °

802626 FALCIONI ELENA Salus Nuoto - Matelica  3:24:3018 °
924460 STROPPA RAISSA Salus Nuoto - Matelica  3:25:6019 °

885011 CASTELLANETA SILVIA Vela Nuoto Ancona  3:26:5020 °

923776 TALAMONTI MAYA Senigallia Nuoto asd  3:27:9021 °

991843 BRILLI ELEONORA Nuoto Loreto  3:28:9022 °
1037203 FOROTTI ERIKA ssd Team Marche  3:32:2023 °

885030 MALATESTA MICHELLE Vela Nuoto Ancona  3:33:8024 °

924033 PIETRINI MARIA VITTORIA ssd Team Marche  3:33:8025 °

1037199 SAMMARCO VITTORIA ssd Team Marche  3:59:6026 °

954762 FRIGATTI LUDOVICA Vela Nuoto Ancona  4:00:8027 °

1037268 FRANCIA MAURA ssd Team Marche  4:00:9028 °

1037206 TURCHI MATILDE ssd Team Marche  4:06:0029 °

912088 GIAMPIERI CELESTE Nuoto Loreto 99:99:99 NP30 °
911897 BOMPADRE ELISA Team Osimo Nuoto asd 99:99:99 NP31 °

200 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ESORDIENTI B

760806 BUSILACCHI MATTEO Nuoto Loreto  2:31:001 °

718115 MORICONI ANDREA Nuoto Loreto  2:34:002 °

885851 VALENTINI FRANCESCO Nuoto Loreto  2:41:103 °

803675 PELUSI LEONARDO Vela Nuoto Ancona  2:42:004 °
789384 MARZOCCHI MARCO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  2:44:605 °

830976 CAVANAGH LEONARDO RUSSELL Vela Nuoto Ancona  2:46:306 °

904858 BEVILACQUA THOMAS Nuoto Loreto  2:46:507 °

835521 PALMIERI MATTEO FRANCESCO Vela Nuoto Ancona  2:48:608 °

910331 BOSINI NICOLO' ssd Team Marche  2:53:009 °

911465 PACCI TOMMASO ssd Team Marche  2:53:9010 °

911255 CASELLI NICHOLAS ssd Team Marche  2:56:4011 °

842985 PALOMBI MIRKO ssd Team Marche  2:56:8012 °

901690 BURINI TOMMASO Nuoto Loreto  2:59:1013 °

784091 BUFARINI FILIPPO Conero Wellness ssd  3:00:3014 °

842776 BATTISTONI DIEGO Conero Wellness ssd  3:00:7015 °

912120 STOPPONI LORENZO ssd Team Marche  3:01:4016 °
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883556 PAOLONI FRANCESCO ssd Team Marche  3:08:8017 °

911844 VERSIENTI FRANCESCO Team Osimo Nuoto asd  3:08:8018 °

930393 EMILIANI MATTEO ssd Team Marche  3:12:6019 °

1014529 CAMPOLUCCI GABRIELE Senigallia Nuoto asd  3:17:8020 °

885055 SAVOIU LUCA ANDREA Vela Nuoto Ancona  3:33:3021 °

924179 GIOACCHINI MICHELE Vela Nuoto Ancona  3:40:6022 °

954759 OSMANI STEFANO Vela Nuoto Ancona 99:99:99 NP23 °

760927 LAURIOLA CRISTIAN ssd Team Marche 99:99:99 NP24 °

200 RANA FEMMINE ESORDIENTI B

818189 CAPORALETTI CATERINA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  3:28:401 °

802626 FALCIONI ELENA Salus Nuoto - Matelica  3:58:802 °

1013561 GENTILUCCI ELENA ssd Team Marche  4:00:103 °

975619 ROSI ELENA ssd Team Marche  4:03:804 °

954762 FRIGATTI LUDOVICA Vela Nuoto Ancona  4:05:605 °

911474 FELIZIANI BENEDETTA ssd Team Marche  4:06:806 °

1013551 DI RAIMONDO MARTINA ssd Team Marche  4:21:907 °

925246 RUGGERI ELENA Salus Nuoto - Matelica  4:26:108 °

200 RANA MASCHI ESORDIENTI B

718115 MORICONI ANDREA Nuoto Loreto  3:34:301 °

732530 MANZOTTO MICHELE Nuoto Loreto  3:37:502 °

923786 LANCIONI NICOLA Senigallia Nuoto asd  3:37:703 °

731017 RAGAINI JURI ssd Team Marche  3:38:504 °

842985 PALOMBI MIRKO ssd Team Marche  3:42:705 °

712589 PIRCHIO DIEGO Team Osimo Nuoto asd  3:43:006 °

884496 FERRARI MATTEO Salus Nuoto - Matelica  3:45:507 °

860471 CINTI MANUEL Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  3:48:308 °

911844 VERSIENTI FRANCESCO Team Osimo Nuoto asd  3:48:709 °

885017 FASOLI GIUSEPPE Vela Nuoto Ancona  3:49:7010 °

937180 PANDINI ELIA ssd Team Marche  3:50:0011 °

937181 ZINGARETTI LEONE ssd Team Marche  3:52:9012 °

944713 CASTELLANI JACOPO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  3:58:7013 °

937177 PIERMARTINI TOMMASO ssd Team Marche  4:00:1014 °

960760 PERELLI GIOELE Senigallia Nuoto asd  4:08:2015 °

881472 GATTI SAMUEL ssd Team Marche  4:10:2016 °

975597 CAPPANNARI ALESSIO ssd Team Marche  4:12:1017 °
811506 PACETTI SAMUELE Conero Wellness ssd  4:12:9018 °

910333 SFORZA MASSIMILIANO ssd Team Marche 99:99:99 SQ19 °

881343 CAPECCI TOMMASO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 99:99:99 NP20 °

954759 OSMANI STEFANO Vela Nuoto Ancona 99:99:99 NP21 °

100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ESORDIENTI B

885020 FERRANTE CAMILLA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:41:601 °

818248 BORESTA BEATRICE Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:42:402 °
775393 ORAZI SOFIA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:45:203 °

911473 LANCIONI ELENA ssd Team Marche  1:47:104 °

911845 CIUCCIOMEI IZABEL Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:47:205 °

818196 ROMEO ANNA Conero Wellness ssd  1:52:006 °

100 FARFALLA MASCHI ESORDIENTI B

904858 BEVILACQUA THOMAS Nuoto Loreto  1:22:901 °
1003180 MARTELLO FILIPPO Conero Wellness ssd  1:35:902 °

830976 CAVANAGH LEONARDO RUSSELL Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:36:603 °

818201 ZACCARELLI YARI Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:36:704 °

803675 PELUSI LEONARDO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:37:205 °
930393 EMILIANI MATTEO ssd Team Marche  1:38:006 °

910331 BOSINI NICOLO' ssd Team Marche  1:38:507 °

784956 VITALI EMANUELE ssd Team Marche  1:38:608 °

911465 PACCI TOMMASO ssd Team Marche  1:39:109 °

884496 FERRARI MATTEO Salus Nuoto - Matelica  1:42:9010 °

835521 PALMIERI MATTEO FRANCESCO Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:45:8011 °

912120 STOPPONI LORENZO ssd Team Marche  1:45:9012 °

784535 RONZINO NICOLA ssd Team Marche  1:50:7013 °

100 DORSO FEMMINE ESORDIENTI B

818248 BORESTA BEATRICE Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:33:901 °

842155 CARLI CAMILLA Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:35:202 °

782685 BONOMO SARA ROSE Nuoto Loreto  1:35:803 °

911845 CIUCCIOMEI IZABEL Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:35:904 °

944723 PERGOLINI ADELE Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:39:705 °
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904607 MARTARELLI SOFIA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:40:606 °

1013550 BARZOTTI GIORGIA ssd Team Marche  1:41:207 °

954747 LANZA CATERINA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:41:408 °

802627 STRINA ILARIA Salus Nuoto - Matelica  1:42:209 °

845107 PALAZZI CATERINA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:43:3010 °

937176 MIGLIO RACHELE ssd Team Marche  1:44:8011 °

885011 CASTELLANETA SILVIA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:45:7012 °

911474 FELIZIANI BENEDETTA ssd Team Marche  1:45:9013 °

991843 BRILLI ELEONORA Nuoto Loreto  1:48:1014 °

885030 MALATESTA MICHELLE Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:48:1015 °

904605 CESARINI VITTORIA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:49:0016 °

980029 MALTEMPI COSTANZA MARIA ssd Team Marche  1:54:9017 °

1008062 MARINELLI LETIZIA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:55:4018 °

884499 ZAMPARINI IRENE Salus Nuoto - Matelica  1:55:6019 °

944716 DINI SARA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:56:3020 °

842835 MERCURI MARGHERITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 99:99:99 NP21 °

883553 CINGOLANI ELISA ssd Team Marche 99:99:99 NP22 °

911897 BOMPADRE ELISA Team Osimo Nuoto asd 99:99:99 NP23 °

912088 GIAMPIERI CELESTE Nuoto Loreto 99:99:99 NP24 °

100 DORSO MASCHI ESORDIENTI B

760806 BUSILACCHI MATTEO Nuoto Loreto  1:15:601 °

885851 VALENTINI FRANCESCO Nuoto Loreto  1:19:002 °

778910 PALADINI FILIPPO ssd Team Marche  1:19:903 °

784956 VITALI EMANUELE ssd Team Marche  1:26:304 °

789384 MARZOCCHI MARCO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:26:705 °
832714 TITA TEODOR ALEXANDRU Nuoto Loreto  1:27:006 °

901690 BURINI TOMMASO Nuoto Loreto  1:29:207 °

923775 GUIDUCCI PIETRO Senigallia Nuoto asd  1:29:808 °

818201 ZACCARELLI YARI Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:31:909 °

911255 CASELLI NICHOLAS ssd Team Marche  1:35:3010 °

921377 MARI ALESSANDRO Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:35:5011 °

789387 TALAMONTI MATTIA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:36:8012 °

1014555 GIULIANI SAMUELE ssd Team Marche  1:37:0013 °

1003180 MARTELLO FILIPPO Conero Wellness ssd  1:38:7014 °

883559 DE CARLO GABRIELE ssd Team Marche  1:39:9015 °

885055 SAVOIU LUCA ANDREA Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:40:6016 °

712589 PIRCHIO DIEGO Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:41:1017 °
904611 PETRUZZELLI PIETRO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:42:4018 °

923784 MOSCA NICOLAS Senigallia Nuoto asd  1:42:4019 °

818203 CIMARELLI EDOARDO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:45:2020 °

911239 BONACCI DAVIDE ssd Team Marche  1:45:7021 °
975892 ABDELLI YASSINE Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:52:3022 °

924179 GIOACCHINI MICHELE Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:57:7023 °

975597 CAPPANNARI ALESSIO ssd Team Marche  2:08:6024 °

911481 CAMPOLUCCI LORENZO ssd Team Marche 99:99:99 NP25 °

980030 SANDRONI DAVIDE ssd Team Marche 99:99:99 NP26 °

802354 GIULIANO ANDREA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 99:99:99 NP27 °

1026306 BALDUCCI ALBERTO ssd Team Marche 99:99:99 NP28 °

881343 CAPECCI TOMMASO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd 99:99:99 NP29 °

100 MISTI FEMMINE ESORDIENTI B

911839 ZITTI MARTINA Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:40:901 °
923776 TALAMONTI MAYA Senigallia Nuoto asd  1:46:502 °

845107 PALAZZI CATERINA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:47:303 °

904607 MARTARELLI SOFIA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:47:404 °

904605 CESARINI VITTORIA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:47:605 °
975619 ROSI ELENA ssd Team Marche  1:51:306 °

924460 STROPPA RAISSA Salus Nuoto - Matelica  1:51:907 °

1037203 FOROTTI ERIKA ssd Team Marche  1:53:208 °

1008062 MARINELLI LETIZIA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:53:309 °

925246 RUGGERI ELENA Salus Nuoto - Matelica  2:01:6010 °

944716 DINI SARA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  2:06:9011 °

1037199 SAMMARCO VITTORIA ssd Team Marche  2:09:8012 °

1037268 FRANCIA MAURA ssd Team Marche  2:11:6013 °

1037206 TURCHI MATILDE ssd Team Marche  2:14:2014 °

883553 CINGOLANI ELISA ssd Team Marche 99:99:99 NP15 °

924033 PIETRINI MARIA VITTORIA ssd Team Marche 99:99:99 NP16 °

842835 MERCURI MARGHERITA Salus Nuoto - Matelica 99:99:99 NP17 °
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100 MISTI MASCHI ESORDIENTI B

778910 PALADINI FILIPPO ssd Team Marche  1:22:401 °

923786 LANCIONI NICOLA Senigallia Nuoto asd  1:30:902 °

832714 TITA TEODOR ALEXANDRU Nuoto Loreto  1:31:003 °

842776 BATTISTONI DIEGO Conero Wellness ssd  1:34:704 °

789387 TALAMONTI MATTIA Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:34:705 °

923775 GUIDUCCI PIETRO Senigallia Nuoto asd  1:34:706 °

731017 RAGAINI JURI ssd Team Marche  1:35:607 °

732530 MANZOTTO MICHELE Nuoto Loreto  1:37:108 °

937181 ZINGARETTI LEONE ssd Team Marche  1:37:909 °

921377 MARI ALESSANDRO Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:39:4010 °

784535 RONZINO NICOLA ssd Team Marche  1:39:6011 °

937180 PANDINI ELIA ssd Team Marche  1:39:7012 °

923784 MOSCA NICOLAS Senigallia Nuoto asd  1:39:7013 °

883556 PAOLONI FRANCESCO ssd Team Marche  1:40:1014 °

1014529 CAMPOLUCCI GABRIELE Senigallia Nuoto asd  1:41:1015 °

937177 PIERMARTINI TOMMASO ssd Team Marche  1:42:1016 °

960760 PERELLI GIOELE Senigallia Nuoto asd  1:43:1017 °

1014555 GIULIANI SAMUELE ssd Team Marche  1:43:5018 °

883559 DE CARLO GABRIELE ssd Team Marche  1:44:0019 °

784091 BUFARINI FILIPPO Conero Wellness ssd  1:44:2020 °

881472 GATTI SAMUEL ssd Team Marche  1:45:2021 °

885017 FASOLI GIUSEPPE Vela Nuoto Ancona  1:45:4022 °

860471 CINTI MANUEL Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:46:2023 °

904611 PETRUZZELLI PIETRO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:51:5024 °
911239 BONACCI DAVIDE ssd Team Marche  1:51:7025 °

811506 PACETTI SAMUELE Conero Wellness ssd  1:52:1026 °

975892 ABDELLI YASSINE Team Osimo Nuoto asd  1:52:7027 °

818203 CIMARELLI EDOARDO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:52:7028 °

910333 SFORZA MASSIMILIANO ssd Team Marche  1:52:9029 °

802354 GIULIANO ANDREA Salus Nuoto - Matelica  1:57:9030 °

944713 CASTELLANI JACOPO Chiaravalle Nuoto asd  1:57:9031 °

1026306 BALDUCCI ALBERTO ssd Team Marche 99:99:99 NP32 °

980030 SANDRONI DAVIDE ssd Team Marche 99:99:99 NP33 °

911481 CAMPOLUCCI LORENZO ssd Team Marche 99:99:99 NP34 °

760927 LAURIOLA CRISTIAN ssd Team Marche 99:99:99 NP35 °
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